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Loveland Sweetheart Middle School XC Meet

Middle School Girls Individual Results

Name Team
Lauren Gregory PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:
Annelise Sherman CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:
Madison Shainline WINDSOR MS 17:
Kristina Ritschard BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:
Sydney Teslow PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:
Elsa Roeber WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:
Gwen Altipeter BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:
Tori Thomas WINDSOR MS 17:
Alex Odle BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Faith Bowen BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Amarae Broncheau ROCK RIVER 18:
Hannah Hart RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD 18:
Emily Leidig BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Rachel Franklin IMMANUEL 18:
Samantha Kolosky WINDSOR MS 18:
Danielle Wellman WINDSOR MS 18:
Paige Murphy PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Abby Oldemeyer CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Jayden Glover KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Lauren Zitti KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Josie Spitz TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Sydney Wewerka CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Alison Peters CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Kate Leatherman KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:
Celeste Morales PINE BLUFF BURNS MS 19:
Tyra Hermesch WINDSOR MS 19:
Sydney Odle BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Tasha Tallman KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Kelsi Schuetz BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Sara Klenda ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Catey Blackman SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Kate Robinson WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Shea Anderson CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Michelle Romero BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Maddi Wilson BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Remington Clark CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
McKenzie Strait ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Lizbeth Villalobos BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Caroline McFarlin PINE BLUFF BURNS MS 19:
Daphne Williams BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Dara Hughes LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Raissa Chunko LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Celeste Jackson PINE BLUFF BURNS MS 19:
Sydney Mueller CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Martha Strawbridge TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:
Makayla Knight BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 20:
Ashley Hinojos BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL 20:
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1104
3849
1166
3850
3674
2700
2610
2282
3207
2369
2506
2333
2235
3808
2540
2529
2703
3609
2695
2319
3521
1522
2443
3796
2697
3449
2225
1099
1634
1085
3810
3851
2679
2382
3354
2729
1067
2340
1195
2706
3441
1189
2668
1944
2725
3038
2070
3859
2491
2533
2262
2367
3543
2420

Cassie Winn
Lauren Hart
Kelsie Westphal
Chella Sardina
Gabby Valland
Maddi Goldsberry
Hannah Kroll
Haleigh Wheat
Mira Murphy
Cricket Elder
Ella Fogarty
Katelyn Kramer
Isabella Hock
Mary Ortega
Hannah Thompson
Shanthini Ode
Carly Jones
Samantha White
Kylea Wall

Riley Howk
Alyssa Deichmann
Danielle Couse
Shae Sarmiento
Makenna Bridgeman
Danica Artzberger
Alyssa Krause

Kelly Anderson-Kepler

Alisae Morales
Janae Onda

Brenda Cardenas
Deeann Papineau
Kajalina Thompson
Zoe Keeler

Leah Gelfand

Bre Duffey

Haley Wilson
Hannah Brown
Cassidy Michaels
Claudia Stewart
Amy Lundgren
Lenea Kelchner
Tania Maldonado
Adriana Watson
Aleyna Kaines
Anna Perry

Morgan Eliasson
Alexis Serrano
Megan Vande Steeg
Abby Bordewick
Caitlyn Stansfield
Moana Sargent
Ella Doud

Landri Kruger
Sophie Lockwood

BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE VALLEY

MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE VALLEY

CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL

ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
WINDSOR MS

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
WINDSOR MS

RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL

BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL
RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE VALLEY

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
FRONTIER ACADEMY

KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE VALLEY

PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL

LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
WINDSOR MS

LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
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3667
3839
3270
3500
3836
3832
2470
2543
2487
2255
3254
2298
3803
2471
2483
1987
1093
2063
3267
1185
3526
2300
2475
3258
1019
2437
1016
3681
3580
1089
3628
3791
2683
1589
2673
3760
3240
3008
1578
3666
3673
2229
1192
2607
1147
2900
1579
3795
2380
2687
1145
3703
2655
3187

Heather Stratton
Jade Vanausdall
Emma Carman
Madison Sommers
Billie Anna Runions
Alexis Peterson
Anika Levy
Frankie Azulay
Raeleigh Adams
Rozie Nobe
McKenzie Dunham
Ellie Ewer
Rebekah Circenis
Claire Nagel
Isabelle Sperier
Lauren Nelson
Jessica Henderson
Araceli Santistevan
Astrid Maldonado
Ana Graves
Kassidy Gallatin
Camille Giles
Yvonne Schichtel
Brook Taylor
Kylie Kylie
Abigail Piotrowski
Jordan Williams
Jenna Doherty
Kaylee Peterson
Lena Crabb

Amber Gray

Hallie Lunsford
Madeline Lehnherr
Isabelle Herman
Emma Briles
Dahlia Radin Byles
Natalie Zimmerman
Gabby Carillo
Hannah Frelund
Lauren Steege
Ashtonn Tucker
Ellie Chaffee
Alizay Marquez
Peyton Johnson
Yesenia Chavez
Alyssa Baker
Brooke Greeno
Kylie Voneiff
Clara Fernandez Odell
Dayna Spence
Breanna Boersma
Jazlyn Warbington
Mary Underwood
Annie Koppes

CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL

BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL
KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WINDSOR MS

KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL
FRONTIER ACADEMY

LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FRONTIER ACADEMY

CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
WINDSOR MS

BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
SEVERANCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
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199
200
201
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2681
2678
1597
2243
1090
3822
1097
2699
2698
3481
3861
3419
3660
3818
3404
1049
3428
3503
2234
2688
3638
1621
3394
1094
1092
2519
3705
2590
3702
3664
3697
2642
2643
2461
2287
3772
2504
2520
1186
1109
3262
2606
1894
2567
2366
2568
3856
2035
1972
1149
2612

Kayla Koch
Savannah Goldsberry
Holly Klein
Emily Long

Jade Gleason
Quinlyn Bennett
Alayna Kreeger
Haley Brien
Bells Baldwin
Mia Roberts
Alyse Basquez
Emily Casper
Kylie McComas
Mariah Thomas
Addison Brinkman
Caelyn Hare
Kelsy Dorsey
Annelise Stockley
Erica Giuliani
Anne Sponheim
Jenacie Klinger
Rita Mitchell
Dominique Rowell
Maricruz Herrera
Tahliea Guzman
Elizabeth Hoffman
Laine Vasko
Annie Hill
Jailyne Mendoza
Zoe Schoenfelder
Madilyn Henrickson
Haeley Runyan
Kylie Saxbury
Gabriella Cribari
Harper Bovberg
Annika Dewall
Madison Deweese
Sarah Hoffman
Taylor Kenyon
Guy Bentley
Abby Egle

Erika Hutchinson
Clara Finders
Makalynne Dyer
Sydney Davis
Kaiden Elshof
Rochelle Wacker
Anna Powell
Elizabeth Miller
Laura Lindsey
Lotus Lamay

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL

BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL

ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE VALLEY

TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL
FRONTIER ACADEMY

TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL
TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLP MIDDLE SCHOOL

WALT CLARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
RESURRECTION CHRISTIAN MIDD
ST. JOHN'S MIDDLE SCHOOL
BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL

BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
PINE BLUFF BURNS MS
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
CONRAD BALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL
KINARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
ERWIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
PRESTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BRUSH MIDDLE SCHOOL

BILL REED MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
LESHER MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE VALLEY

BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL
MILLIKEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL
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